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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3610 Ella Hein                09 Prairie du Chien          22:19.4  7:12 
      2    2 3611 Amber Huser              09 Prairie du Chien          22:20.6  7:12 
      3    3 3589 Willa Dworshack          12 North Crawford            22:41.7  7:19 
      4    4 3587 Martha Bransky           09 North Crawford            23:03.0  7:26 
      5    5 3631 Janie Larse              12 Richland Center           23:23.1  7:32 
      6    6 3633 Jenna Thomas             09 Richland Center           23:24.7  7:33 
      7      3656 Katelyn Timmerman        12 Southwestern / Cuba City  23:45.6  7:39 
      8    7 3614 Lindsey Welter           12 Prairie du Chien          24:02.5  7:45 
      9    8 3570 Jessica Coulthard        09 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:15.1  7:49 
     10    9 3606 Kelsey Achenbach         12 Prairie du Chien          24:31.6  7:54 
     11   10 3613 Madeline Larocque        09 Prairie du Chien          24:43.2  7:58 
     12   11 3629 Anna Durst               09 Richland Center           25:00.5  8:03 
     13   12 3630 Hannah Kraemer           09 Richland Center           25:01.4  8:04 
     14   13 3627 Veronica Carpenter       09 Richland Center           25:10.9  8:07 
     15      3641 Leah Underwood           10 Riverdale                 25:24.5  8:11 
     16   14 3586 Brianna  Mack            09 North Crawford            26:26.7  8:31 
     17   15 3572 Cassidy Neefe            11 Kickapoo/La Farge         26:29.1  8:32 
     18   16 3590 Madison Gander           11 North Crawford            26:33.6  8:33 
     19      3639 McKenzie Couey           11 Riverdale                 26:42.1  8:36 
     20   17 3615 Katie Zahara             11 Prairie du Chien          26:46.5  8:38 
     21   18 3567 Alina Bass               10 Kickapoo/La Farge         27:21.4  8:49 
     22   19 3592 Brennah Ghormley         09 North Crawford            28:00.6  9:01 
     23   20 3593 Faith Krause             12 North Crawford            28:07.2  9:04 
     24      3640 Hannah Hanson            11 Riverdale                 28:24.6  9:09 
     25   21 3632 Mikayla Parish           12 Richland Center           28:43.9  9:15 
     26   22 3594 Julia Madurell           11 North Crawford            28:56.1  9:19 
     27      3588 Grace Corlis             09 North Crawford            29:06.0  9:22 
     28      3597 Silla Paneghel           11 North Crawford            29:07.8  9:23 
     29   23 3608 Isabella Cummuta         10 Prairie du Chien          29:28.5  9:30 
     30      3612 Sydney Knepper           11 Prairie du Chien          29:30.1  9:30 
     31   24 3574 Cassidy Turner           12 Kickapoo/La Farge         32:49.6 10:34 
     32      3655 Reynolds Staci           10 Southwestern / Cuba City  34:33.5 11:08 
     33   25 3569 Asia Cherney             12 Kickapoo/La Farge         35:53.2 11:34 
     34   26 3573 Erika Paonessa           11 Kickapoo/La Farge         36:22.9 11:43 
     35   27 3571 Cheyenne Larson          12 Kickapoo/La Farge         36:23.0 11:43 
     36      3591 Alejandra Garcia         11 North Crawford            40:12.2 12:57 
     9/24/2015  8:22PM
                                                                        Page 1



        
                                   Claire Hagg Invitational
                                  Richland Center High School
                                      Richland Center, WI
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    29  Prairie du Chien                      (23:35.5  117:57.3 2:23.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Ella Hein                 09 22:19.4
  2      2  Amber Huser               09 22:20.6
  3      7  Lindsey Welter            12 24:02.5
  4      9  Kelsey Achenbach          12 24:31.6
  5     10  Madeline Larocque         09 24:43.2
  6   ( 17) Katie Zahara              11 26:46.5
  7   ( 23) Isabella Cummuta          10 29:28.5
  
  2.    47  Richland Center                       (24:24.2  122:00.6 1:47.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Janie Larse               12 23:23.1
  2      6  Jenna Thomas              09 23:24.7
  3     11  Anna Durst                09 25:00.5
  4     12  Hannah Kraemer            09 25:01.4
  5     13  Veronica Carpenter        09 25:10.9
  6   ( 21) Mikayla Parish            12 28:43.9
  
  3.    56  North Crawford                        (25:21.2  126:45.6 5:18.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Willa Dworshack           12 22:41.7
  2      4  Martha Bransky            09 23:03.0
  3     14  Brianna  Mack             09 26:26.7
  4     16  Madison Gander            11 26:33.6
  5     19  Brennah Ghormley          09 28:00.6
  6   ( 20) Faith Krause              12 28:07.2
  7   ( 22) Julia Madurell            11 28:56.1
  
  4.    90  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (29:21.7  146:48.411:38.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Jessica Coulthard         09 24:15.1
  2     15  Cassidy Neefe             11 26:29.1
  3     18  Alina Bass                10 27:21.4
  4     24  Cassidy Turner            12 32:49.6
  5     25  Asia Cherney              12 35:53.2
  6   ( 26) Erika Paonessa            11 36:22.9
  7   ( 27) Cheyenne Larson           12 36:23.0


